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Back# Horse Name Owner Name(s) Qual PointsAssn#

192 ShesAbsoluteKrymsun Karl & Sonja Weissenbacher, Penzberg, GM, Germany Y 18.005905024

150 JQH Style In Motion Sebastian Litzkuhn, Welzheim, GM, Germany Y 13.005937915

155 Aint No Remedy Dr. Nadja Loinig, Innsbruck, AT, Austria Y 11.005950397

164 ShesHotChipChocolate Sonja Weissenbacher, Penzberg, GM, Germany Y 6.006046197

168 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle, Spraitbach, GM, Germany N 11.005534299

195 The Miracle One Marisa Mors, Assling, GM, Germany N 11.005808979

174 Only AGlamourCowgirl Arno Peter Dietzel, Badersfeld, GM, Germany N 11.005881933

173 May Be Hot Arno Peter Dietzel, Badersfeld, GM, Germany N 9.005640155

151 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner, Eichendorf, GM, Germany N 8.005536919

172 GQH Mani The Mammoth Valentina Jazz Brandl, Reichertshofen, GM, Germany N 7.005936152

300 ARPeppys Buckleberry Alexandra Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 7.006006907

169 Sheza Hot Sweet Chip Angelika Feld, Memmingen, GM, Germany N 6.005989385

194 Louisiana SaltyBuena Anna Eberhart, Ebersbach Musbach, GM, Germany N 6.005995814

167 Keep On Loving Me Steffen Hasel, Memmingen, GM, Germany N 5.006202645

147 KB Shiny Lil Wimp Ursula Kurtz, Finningen, GM, Germany N 4.005672458

189 Unxceptional Marcel Schadt, Eurasburg, GM, Germany N 4.006227449

126 I Wanna Go Boom Caroline Behnke, Lauf a. d. Pegnitz, GM, Germany N 4.006160523

176 Thee Good Time Asset Karl Florian Schettler, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 4.005946874

271 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin, Soyen, GM, Germany N 4.005984595

158 Call Me Mrs Reith Sabine Reith, Dietzenbach, GM, Germany N 3.006144389

102 Originally Nicole Mauerer, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 3.005793039

191 Sure Hot Chocolate Karl & Sonja Weissenbacher, Penzberg, GM, Germany N 3.006200376

110 BornRedNHot Jana Kurvin, Soyen, GM, Germany N 3.005879459

371 VS Lady In Blue Rosemarie Wimmer, St. Johann i. Tirol, AT, Austria N 3.006165885

170 Thee Final Mechanic Angelika Feld, Memmingen, GM, Germany N 2.006111452

140 Honey In My Whiskey Dagmar Fietzek, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 2.006081293

292 HC Good N Wisely Axel Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 2.005460750

134 KM Have Tee With Me Ruth Kurvin, Soyen, GM, Germany N 2.005684830

190 Trenchcoat Fabienne Schadt, Eurasburg, GM, Germany N 2.005681997

187 Heza Pleasure King Angelika Feld, Memmingen, GM, Germany N 2.005996358

181 GQH Robbers Daughter Arno Peter Dietzel, Badersfeld, GM, Germany N 2.006118681

234 CHR Hot Chocolate Edith Mayr, Hallein, AT, Austria N 2.006186772

401 Keep On Bailey Manuela Pflueger, Pfeffenhausen, GM, Germany N 2.006163731

165 Shades Of Crome Ursula Kurtz, Finningen, GM, Germany N 2.005776885

163 Atmospheric Leaguer Claudia Steiger, Bergkirchen, GM, Germany N 2.00X0702958

142 Dunit My Way Laura Sophia Rouvel, Oberding, GM, Germany N 1.006148247

157 EH Golden Boy Buc Lena Weller, Gschwend, GM, Germany N 1.006031240

180 Chocs Invitation Arno Peter Dietzel, Badersfeld, GM, Germany N 1.005687879

175 Raising A Smile Arno Peter Dietzel, Badersfeld, GM, Germany N 1.006161933

139 Elta Great Blue Pine Melanie Huber, Weltendingen, GM, Germany N 1.006215829

374 Money Aint Dance Nina B Obermueller, Welzheim, GM, Germany N 0.006236079

166 Kruzin Hot N Rich Vanessa Lubetzki, Neufra, GM, Germany N 0.006200659

159 Call Me Mr Rocknroll Sabine Reith, Dietzenbach, GM, Germany N 0.00X0754487
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112 CL Sailin Blues Sigrid Lamplmair, Haibach, AT, Austria Y 16.005139789

151 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner, Eichendorf, GM, Germany Y 13.005536919

163 Atmospheric Leaguer Claudia Steiger, Bergkirchen, GM, Germany Y 10.00X0702958

292 HC Good N Wisely Alexandra Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany Y 10.005460750

171 ItsTimeForFlatline Thomas Uebleis-Lang, Desselbrunn, AT, Austria N 12.005752965

123 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf, Augsburg, GM, Germany N 9.00X0731180

154 Cant Stop Kruzin Nadine Lechner, Feldkirchen-Westerh., GM, Germany N 9.005806544

179 Ima Gucci Girl Jessica Kobler, Reutlingen, GM, Germany N 8.006116434

151 You Owe Me A Dance Angelika Greiner, Eichendorf, GM, Germany N 7.005536919

171 ItsTimeForFlatline Adelheid Uebleis-Lang, Desselbrunn, AT, Austria N 6.005752965

164 ShesHotChipChocolate Christina Brumer, Schwandorf, GM, Germany N 5.006046197

110 BornRedNHot Jana Kurvin, Soyen, GM, Germany N 4.005879459

188 Chocolate Giulietta Maike Hippich, Aalen, GM, Germany N 3.005714430

126 I Wanna Go Boom Caroline Behnke, Lauf a. d. Pegnitz, GM, Germany N 3.006160523

190 Trenchcoat Marcel Schadt, Eurasburg, GM, Germany N 2.005681997

300 ARPeppys Buckleberry Alexandra Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 2.006006907

292 HC Good N Wisely Axel Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 2.005460750

144 Truly Mine Leonie Elke Katharina Kuethmann, Memmingen, GM,

Germany

N 2.005960416

147 KB Shiny Lil Wimp Ursula Kurtz, Finningen, GM, Germany N 2.005672458

371 VS Lady In Blue Rosemarie Wimmer, St. Johann i. Tirol, AT, Austria N 2.006165885

146 Lilly Pines Star Christina Simmnacher, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 2.005818519

162 Count That Blues Alexandra Fleschurz, Linz, AT, Austria N 1.005839729

145 Shes The Grayt One Mariella Abele, Sinsheim, GM, Germany N 1.006163502

142 Dunit My Way Laura Sophia Rouvel, Oberding, GM, Germany N 1.006148247

140 Honey In My Whiskey Dagmar Fietzek, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 1.006081293

189 Unxceptional Marcel Schadt, Eurasburg, GM, Germany N 1.006227449

165 Shades Of Crome Ursula Kurtz, Finningen, GM, Germany N 1.005776885
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154 Cant Stop Kruzin Nadine Lechner, Feldkirchen-Westerh., GM, Germany Y 36.005806544

123 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf, Augsburg, GM, Germany Y 20.00X0731180

144 Truly Mine Leonie Elke Katharina Kuethmann, Memmingen, GM,

Germany

Y 20.005960416

292 HC Good N Wisely Alexandra Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany Y 19.005460750

376 Marley Invitation Eva Heinzmann, Iggingen, GM, Germany Y 12.005879402

162 Count That Blues Alexandra Fleschurz, Linz, AT, Austria Y 10.005839729

163 Atmospheric Leaguer Claudia Steiger, Bergkirchen, GM, Germany N 18.00X0702958

171 ItsTimeForFlatline Thomas Uebleis-Lang, Desselbrunn, AT, Austria N 14.005752965

188 Chocolate Giulietta Maike Hippich, Aalen, GM, Germany N 11.005714430

164 ShesHotChipChocolate Christina Brumer, Schwandorf, GM, Germany N 10.006046197

179 Ima Gucci Girl Jessica Kobler, Reutlingen, GM, Germany N 8.006116434

171 ItsTimeForFlatline Adelheid Uebleis-Lang, Desselbrunn, AT, Austria N 7.005752965

300 ARPeppys Buckleberry Alexandra Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 6.006006907

190 Trenchcoat Marcel Schadt, Eurasburg, GM, Germany N 5.005681997

292 HC Good N Wisely Axel Reinhardt, Muenchen, GM, Germany N 5.005460750

151 You Owe Me A Dance Angelika Greiner, Eichendorf, GM, Germany N 3.005536919

110 BornRedNHot Jana Kurvin, Soyen, GM, Germany N 1.005879459

157 EH Golden Boy Buc Lena Weller, Gschwend, GM, Germany N 1.006031240

123 The Candy Factory N 0.00X0731180


